
Members – Guardian/Conservator Association of Oregon, Inc. – August 1, 2014

First Name Last Name Address City State ZIP Phone Email

National 
Certified 
Guardian

Gregory Arnold 17 S.W. Frazer Ave., # 341, Box 7 Pendleton OR 97801 541-215-1529 gregarnold@sovereign-roots.org

Laura Aust P.O. Box 391 Tualatin OR 97062 503-691-6461 laura@ljaservices.com √

Rachel Barnhart 700 Summer St NE Salem OR 97301 503-373-2085 barnhar@odva.state.or.us

Lisa Bayer-Day Po Box 1327 Beaverton OR 97075 503-526-0342 lisaalivinglegacy@gmail.com √

Gary Beagle PO Box 40348 Portland OR 97240 503-248-9580 garyb@beagleburkeassoc.com

Holly Berman 3234 NE Wasco, Suite D Portland OR 97212 503 313-2418 holly.berman@comcast.net √

Dina Betschart 4030 NE 42nd Avenue Portland OR 97213 503-284-8240 dina@njdoty.com √

Christina Bird PO Box 1777, 812 7th ST. Oregon City OR 97045 503-657-1366 christi@seniorcitizenscouncil.com √

Dady Blake PO Box 13454 Portland OR 97213 503-249-0502 dady@dadylaw.com

Diane Bowman 9705 SW 92nd Ave Portland OR 97223 971-275-4656 dianebow@comcast.net √

jeffry Brandon 275 Cervantes Lake Oswego OR 97035 503 869-5925 jeffry_brandon@yahoo.com √

Kelly Breshears 700 Summer St NE Salem OR 97301 503-373-2085 breshek@odva.state.or.us √

W. Kevin Burke PO Box 40348 Portland OR 97240 503-248-9580 kevinb@beagleburkeassoc.com √

Bonnie Burman 243 SW Scalehouse Loop, #4 Bend OR 97702 541-388-1506 bburman@burmanestateservices.com √

Bonnie Cafferky Carter 5895 Jean Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035 503-743-8155 carterlaw@icloud.com

Colleen Clarke PO Box 6932 Portland OR 97228 503-715-2966 cclarke@ccfiduciary.com √

Claudia Coke PO Box 787 Forest Grove OR 97116 503-357-7520 ccoke@impactnw.org √

Kevin Comiskey 14420 Garden Valley Road Umpqua OR 97486 541-580-7194 umpquakevin@gmail.com

Sherry Czapla 8305 SE Monterey Ave STE 100 Happy Valley OR 97086 503-233-9800 sherry@tiffanyandoshea.com √

Anya Danielson 5729 Main St. #256 Springfield OR 97478 541-988-3678 anya@oregoncsi.com √

Robert Dorszynski PO Box 3050 Salem OR 97302 503-399-6233 rob@rldlawoffice.com

Nancy Doty 4030 NE 42nd Ave. Portland, OR 97213 503-284-8240 njdoty@gmail.com √

Don Duilio PO Box 301 Oregon City OR 97045 503-518-3667 donduilioassoc@comcast.net √

Jessica Edholm PO Box 16518 Portland OR 97292 503-232-3759 admin@farleypiazza.com

Shawn Eldridge 8305 SE Monterey Ave, Ste 100 Happy Valley OR 97086 503-233-9800 shawn@tiffanyandoshea.com √

Erin Evers P.O. Box 4054 Hillsboro OR 97123 503-640-1084 information@evers-law.com

Karen Fabiano 399 E. 10th Ave Eugene OR 97401 541-344-7712 karen@eldercare-eugene.com √

Cheryl Feuerstein P.O. Box 25192 Portland OR 97298 503-236-0639 cheryl@lifecareassociates.com √

Wesley D. Fitzwater 6400 SE Lake Rd., Suite 440 Portland OR 97222 503-786-8191 wfitzwater@fitzwatermeyer.com

Patricia Flenner 236 Wildrose Ln Grants Pass OR 97527 541-479-3385 rennelf@gmail.com

Lorene Guffey P.O. Box 117 Paisley OR 97636 541-943-3969 lguffey@abq.com

Christian Hale 6400 SE Lake Rd., Suite 440 Portland OR 97222 503-786-8191 chale@fitzwatermeyer.com

Mary Hansen PO Box 19509 Portland OR 97280 503-768-4434 mhmay9@gmail.com √

Stephanie Harrington Sorenson 8305 SE Monterey Ave, Ste 100 Happy Valley OR 97086 503-233-9800 stephanie@tiffanyandoshea.com √

Jacklyn Harris P O Box 1327 McMinnville OR 97128 503-435-2296 jacki@detailsanddignity.com √

Brynne Hicks PO BOX 219071 Portland OR 97229 503-349-5983 brynne@brynnehicks.com √

Donna Hines 568 NE Savannah Dr Ste 8 Bend OR 97701 541-388-9882 donna@bkptaxservice.com

Theressa Hollis 6400 SE Lake Rd., Suite 440 Portland OR 97222 503-786-8191 thollis@fitzwatermeyer.com

Sarah Humiston PO Box 3423 Ashland OR 97520 503-928-1902 sarahhumiston@gmail.com √

Lee Inman 700 Summer St NE Salem OR 97301 503-373-2085 inmanl@odva.state.or.us

Helen Ireland 700 Summer St NE Salem OR 97301 503-373-2085 irelanh@odva.state.or.us
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Alene Jacobs PO BOX 606 McMinnville OR 97128 503-437-4597 jacobsguardian@gmail.com √

Sue Jones PO Box 1777, 812 7th St. Oregon City OR 97045 503-657-1366 sue@seniorcitizenscouncil.com √

Eric Kearney 6400 SE Lake Rd., Suite 440 Portland OR 97222 503-786-8191 ekearney@fitzwatermeyer.com

Sara Kearsley P.O. Box 4054 Hillsboro OR 97123 503-640-1084 information@evers-law.com

Corena Killian PO Box 682 McMinnville OR 97128 503-472-3222 ckillian@ipns.com √

Jordan Killian 700 Summer St NE Salem OR 97301 503-373-2085 killiaj@odva.state.or.us

Elaine F King P O Box 608 Grants Pass OR 97528 541-474-9839 fiduciaryservices@charter.net

Karen Knauerhase 8403 SW 8TH AVE PORTLAND OR 97219 503-228-0055 karen@knauerhaselaw.com

Jacob Lingo 8305 SE Monterey Ave., #100 Happy Valley OR 97086 503-233-9800 jake@tiffanyandoshea.com √

Nancy Looker 11918 SE Division PMB 195 Portland OR 97266 503-936-8724 weezer1046@aol.com

Nancy MacDonald PO Box 19330 Portland OR 97280 503-245-0318 nancy@macdpdx.com √

Mary Mamer PO Box 500 Waldport OR 97394 541-961-8805 mmamer@peak.org √

Louise Marsh PO Box 1777, 812 7th ST. Oregon City OR 97045 503-657-1366 louise@seniorcitizenscouncil.com √

Liz Mason P.O. Box 5033 Portland OR 97208 503 274-8613 lizmasonllc@gmail.com √

Richard Mazzara 600 Ridgeview Court Hood River OR 97031 541-386-1447 richardmazzara@charter.net √

Timothy McNeil 111 SW 5th Avenue, Suite 1890 Portland OR 97204 503-224-6229 tim@theelderlawfirm.com

Debbie McNew PO Box 787 Forest Grove OR 97116 503-357-7520 dmcnew@impactnw.org

Jerry Monroe 17755 SW Alexander St. Aloha OR 97006 503 642 7088 jmonroe@bigplanet.com

robert mork 805 sw broadway, suite 2600 portland OR 97205 503-225-9205 robert.mork@ubs.com

Lisa Ness 8305 SE Monterey Ave, Ste. 100 Happy Valley OR 97086 503-233-9800 lisa@tiffanyandoshea.com √

Mark Nishi-Strattner 421 SW Oak St., Ste. 510 Portland OR 97204 503-988-4567 mark.nishi-strattner@multco.us √

Cheri O'Halloran PO Box 682 McMinnville OR 97128 503-472-3222 cohalloran@ipns.com √

MIchael O'Shea 8305 SE Monterey Ave. #100 Happy Valley OR 97086 503-233-9800 michael@tiffanyandoshea.com √

Orrin Onken 21901 NE Halsey Suite 202 Fairview OR 97024 503-661-2540 oronken@orolaw.com

Cy Osborne PO Box 92094 Portland OR 97292 503-384-2525 cy.osborne@paladinadvocates.org

Stephen Owen 2173 NE Broadway Portland OR 97232 503-719-5779 steveowenattorney@gmail.com

Richard Pagnano 111 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 1890 Portland OR 97204 503-452-5050 richard@theelderlawfirm.com

colleen patterson po box 14686 portland OR 97293 503-349-7217 colleen@portlandguardian.com √

Jane Patterson 2460 NE Division St. Gresham OR 97030 503-66-5300 jane@sjanepatterson.com

Patricia Piazza PO Box 16518 Portland OR 97292 503-232-3759 ppiazza@farleypiazza.com

Ligia Pop 8951 se 41st Ave. milwaukie OR 97222 971-344-4998 agapecare41@gmail.com

Connie Potter PO Box 80325 Portland OR 97280 503.245.4420 cpotter@potterfiduciary.com √

Gerald Rainey 5729 Main St. #256 Springfield OR 97478 541-988-3678 jerry@oregoncsi.com √

Rikki Rainey 5729 Main St. #256 Springfield OR 97478 541-988-3678 rikki@oregoncsi.com √

Becky Reichard PO Box 1777, 812 7th St. Oregon City OR 97045 503-657-1366 beckyr@seniorcitizenscouncil.com

Barbara Salisbury PO Box 91538 Portland OR 97291 503-292-4791 barb@elderfamilyservices.com √

Mark Sanford 421 SW Oak St., Ste. 510 Portland OR 97204 503-988-4567 mark.sanford@multco.us √

J. Kevin Shuba 1011 Commercial Street N Salem OR 97301 503-581-1501 jkshuba@ghrlawyers.com

Molly Smith PO Box 12205 Portland OR 97212 503-249-5165 molly@mollyksmith.com √

Rebecca Southard 8305 SE Monterey Ave, Ste. 100 Happy Valley OR 97086 503-233-9800 rebecca@tiffanyandoshea.com

Ellyn Stier 4949 Meadows Road, Suite 400 Lake Oswego OR 97035 503-496-5525 e.stier@lakeoswegoelderlaw.com

Todd Thomas 5729 Main St. #256 Springfield OR 97478 541-988-3678 todd@oregoncsi.com √
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Renee Treasure 700 Summer St NE Salem OR 97301 503-373-2085 treasur@odva.state.or.us

Niki Tucker PO Box 92094 Portland OR 97292 503-384-2525 niki.tucker@paladinadvocates.org √

Cynthia Van Loo P.O. Box 80352 Portland OR 97280 503-680-1146 cindy@vanlooservices.com √

Michael Van Loo P.O. Box 80352 Portland OR 97280 503-341-0264 mike@vanlooservices.com

Glenna Wilder P.O. Box 915 North Plains OR 97133 503-349-8539 gcao@compuhelpservices.com √

Mae Beth Williams 205 Southridge Way Grants Pass OR 97527 541-660-4183 cvrbeth@gmail.com √

Jeremy Woodall 700 Summer St Ne Salem OR 97301 503-373-2085 woodalj@odva.state.or.us

Ann Yela PO Box 16518 Portland OR 97292 503-853-9166 ayela@farleypaizza.com √

Stefanie Young 4030 NE 42nd Avenue Portland OR 97213 503-284-8240 stefanie@njdoty.com

Glenna Wilder P.O. Box 915 North Plains OR 97133 503-349-8539 gcao@compuhelpservices.com √

Jeremy Woodall 700 Summer St NE Salem OR 97301 503-373-2085 woodalj@odva.state.or.us

Kyoko Wyse 3927 NE 7th Ave Portland OR 97212 541-521-1331 kyokowyse@gmail.com

Stefanie Young 4030 NE 42nd Ave Portland, OR 97213 503-284-8240 stefanie@njdoty.com √
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